FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

09-20-2001 101849904

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

368 17 2001

TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New	Assignment			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year			
Corrective Document	X Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name Celltech Chiroscience Limited 04 02 2001				
Formerly Celltech Limited				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
X Other Private Limited Company				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Receiving Party Name Celltech R&D Limited	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Celltech R&D Limited	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 216 Bath Road Address (line 2) Slough Address (line 3) Berkshire	SL1 3WE			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 216 Bath Road Address (line 2) Slough	SL1 3WE State/Country State/Country I imited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 216 Bath Road Address (line 2) Slough Address (line 3) Berkshire City Individual General Partnership	SL1 3WE State/Country Zip Code			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 216 Bath Road Address (line 2) Slough Address (line 3) Berkshire City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	SL1 3WE State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Name Celltech R&D Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 216 Bath Road Address (line 2) Slough Address (line 3) Berkshire City Individual General Partnership	SL1 3WE State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			

00000192 76164965 09/19/2001 DBYRHE

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 150.00

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B			
Domestic Representative Name and Addre				
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

OMB 0651-0027			TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)	The state of the s	19		
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area	Code and Telephone Number 31	27823939	
Name	Linda A. Heban, Esq.			
Address (line 1)	Jones Day Reavis & Pogue			
Address (line 2)	77 West Wacker Dr.			
Address (line 3)	Chicago, IL 60601	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address (line 4)				
,				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of including any attachments.	of the attached conveyance do	cument # 1	
Trademark	Application Number(s) or Re	nistration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
	• •	· · · -		
	Trademark Application Number or the Regi			
	demark Application Number(s)		ration Number(s)	
7616496	5 76199093	2024797		
7616445	9 76164460			
7616445	9 76164460	2038049	i	
7616461	5			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7				
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Pro	perties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 190.00	
Method o Deposit A		X Deposit Account		
	ayment by deposit account or if additional f	ees can be charged to the account.) Account Number:	#[10-1202	
	Authori	zation to charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Linda A.	Heban, Esq.	Zin a joban	9,12,0,	
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002369 FRAME: 0585** Company Details Page 1 of 1



Company Details





New

To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 01472269

Date of Incorporation: 11/01/1980

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

CELLTECH R&D LIMITED

216 BATH ROAD

SLOUGH BERKSHIRE SL1 3WE

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/1999 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2001 Last Return Made Up To: 31/03/2001

Next Return Due: 28/04/2002

Last Members List: 31/03/2001 Fiche Weeded On: 21/11/1994

Previous Names

Date of Change: Previous Name:

CELLTECH CHIROSCIENCE LIMITED 02/04/2001 **CELLTECH THERAPEUTICS LIMITED** 16/05/2000

CELLTECH LIMITED 03/10/1994

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

.../info.cgi?cname=CELLTECH%20R%26D%20LIMITED&cnumb=01472269&ctatus=%215/08/01

RECORDED: 09/17/2001 REEL: 002369 FRAME: 0586